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0 rty Depree atio ched le 
Prepared Fo 

Pro�erty: 

C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

-, -:- Contact ln1ormation 

SURNAME: 

FIRST NAME: 

HOME NUMBER: 

MOBILE NUMBER: 

EMAIL: 

-:- Proper1y Information 

ADDRESS: 

SUBURB: 

STATE: 

POST CODE: 

SETTLEMENT DATE: 

BUILDING DATE: 

-:- Capital Expenditure 

PURCHASE PRICE: 

STAMP DUTY: 

LEGAL FEES/ CONVEYANCING: 

TOTAL EXPENDITURE: 

Dakabin, OLD, 4503 

, 

C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

C&Z Langton Holding Trust 

0407335303 

0407335303 

langton.chrisw@outlook.com 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin 

QLD 

4503 

14/10/2016 

09/02/2016 

$363,200.00 

$363,200.00 
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Prepared For: 

Prope 

-:- Capital Expenditure Summary • 

PLANT 

D prec· lio ched le 
C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

$24,492.30 

All plant listed in this report comply with the latest Australian Tax Office findings in relation 

to qualifying depreciating assets for which deductions for decline in value may be available 

under Division 40 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 1997. 

CAPITAL WORKS ALLOWANCES $210,481.41 

Capital Works Allowances are based on those items that are considered to be part of the 

premises and for which capital work deductions may be available under Division 43 of the 

Income Tax Assessment Act 1997. 

BALANCE OF CAPITAL EXPENDITURE $128,226.29 

This comprises all the common apportionment of capital works ineligible for depreciation 

or capital allowances, including all other ineligible items. 

GRAND TOTAL 

P 3/13 

$363,200.00 
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o er Depree atio ched le
Prepared For: 

Property: 

C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

DEPRECIABLE PLANT USING 

DIMINISHING COST METHOD 

Page 4/13 
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Prepared For: 

Property· 

Depree· tio Sched le 
C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

40 YEAR DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE SUMMARY - DIMINISHING VALUE METHOD 

Year $ Plant $ Low Val Pool Capital Works Allowance Total 

15/10/2016 / 2017 $2,955.09 $928.18 $3,798.30 $7,681.57 

2017 /2018 $2,782.89 $1,508.29 $5,352.82 $9,644.00 

2018 /2019 $2,227.43 $942.68 $5,352.82 $8,522.93 

2019 / 2020 $1,805.59 $589.16 $5,352.82 $7,747.57 

2020 I 2021 $1,479.03 $368.21 $5,352.82 $7,200.06 

2021 / 2022 $1,222.06 $230.16 $5,352.82 $6,805.04 

2022 / 2023 $1,017.05 $143.85 $5,352.82 $6,513.72 

2023 I 2024 $851.60 $89.89 $5,352.82 $6,294.31 

2024 I 2025 $716.82 $56.17 $5,352.82 $6,125.81 

2025 I 2026 $606.17 $35.12 $5,352.82 $5,994.11 

2026 I 2027 $514.68 $21.97 $5,352.82 $5,889.47 

2027 I 2028 $438.65 $13.70 $5,352.82 $5,805.17 

2028 I 2029 $375.14 $8.57 $5,352.82 $5,736.53 

2029 I 2030 $321.85 $5.35 $5,352.82 $5,680.02 

2030 I 2031 $276.97 $3.36 $5,352.82 $5,633.15 

2031 / 2032 $239.03 $2.09 $5,352.82 $5,593.94 

2032 I 2033 $206.87 $1.32 $5,352.82 $5,561.01 

2033 I 2034 $179.49 $0.82 $5,352.82 $5,533.13 

2034 I 2035 $156.13 $0.50 $5,352.82 $5,509.45 

2035 I 2036 $136.11 $0.33 $5,352.82 $5,489.26 

2036 I 2037 $118.94 $0.18 $5,352.82 $5,471.94 

2037 I 2038 $104.15 $0.12 $5,352.82 $5,457.09 

2038 / 2039 $91.38 $0.08 $5,352.82 $5,444.28 

2039 / 2040 $80.32 $0.08 $5,352.82 $5,433.22 

2040 / 2041 $70.74 $0.04 $5,352.82 $5,423.60 

2041 / 2042 $62.39 $0.03 $5,352.82 $5,415.24 

2042 / 2043 $55.12 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,407.94 

2043 I 2044 $48.78 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,401.60 

2044 / 2045 $43.20 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,396.02 

2045 / 2046 $38.32 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,391.14 

2046 / 2047 $34.04 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,386.86 

2047 / 2048 $30.27 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,383.09 

2048 / 2049 $26.94 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,379.76 

2049 / 2050 $23.99 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,376.81 

2050 / 2051 $21.41 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,374.23 

2051 / 2052 $19.09 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,371.91 

2052 I 2053 $17.04 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,369.86 

2053 / 2054 $15.23 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,368.05 

2054 / 2055 $13.63 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,366.45 

2055 I 2056 $118.42 $0.00 $3,275.95 $3,394.37 

GRAND TOTAL $19,542.05 $4,950.25 $210,481.41 $234,973.71 
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0 rty Depree· tio Sched le 
C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE FOR PLANT ITEMS - DIMINISHING VALUE METHOD 

Opening Value 
Item as at 

Description Purchase Date 

14/10/2016 

General Assets ·· Air Conditioning . centrally ducted 

- Chillers, condensing sets 

- Pumps 

- Controls

$4,928.99 

$1,792.36 

$108.20 

Rate of 
Value 

% 

10.00 % 

10.00% 

100.00 % 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2016/2017 

$349.76 

$127.18 

$108.20 

Year Totals $2,955.09 

P 6/13 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2017/2018 

$457.92 

$166.52 

$0.00 

$2,782.89 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2018/2019 

$412.13 

$149.87 

$0.00 

$2,227.43 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2019/2020 

$370.92 

$134.88 

$0.00 

$1,805.59 

Residual 
Amount 

$ 

$3,338.26 

$1,213.91 

$0.00 

$9,771.05 
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rly Depree atio ched le 
Prepared Far: 

Prope 

C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE FOR LOW POOL VALUE ITEMS - DIMINISHING VALUE METHOD 

Opening Value 
Item as at 

Description Purchase Date 

14/10/2016 

General Assets ·· Air Conditioning - centrally ducted 

- Air handling units 

- Damper motors 

- Fan coil units 

- Motors 

$896.18 

$448.09 

$896.18 

$43?.80 

Rate of 
Value 

% 

37.50 % 

37.50 % 

37.50 % 

37.50 % 

Year Totals 

\ 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2016/2017 

$168.03 

$84.02 

$168.03 

$81.15 

$928.18 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2017/2018 

$273.06 

$136.53 

$273.06 

$131.87 

$1,508.29 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2018/2019 

$170.66 

$85.33 

$170.66 

$82.42 

$942.68 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2019/2020 

$106.66 

$53.33 

$106.66 

$51.51 

$589.16 

Residual 
Amount 

$ 

$177.77 

$88.88 

$177.77 

$85.85 

$981.94 

Page 7/13 
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,o erly Deprecialio I Schedule 
Prepared Far: 

Proper 

C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

DEPRECIABLE PLANT USING 

. \ 
• i •, I 

Ii • -

... :--:· .� 

-�._... -. I I .. _ I 

-- 1J ....,.'•.·r· _.. • 
' -

...... ·. .., . r. 1,.1.j'; J •• _

.) - I ' 

I l 

r I 
-I 'A .-.i-: ':" .;'IJ. , ·� ,.�Ill . 1\ . 

. �= i• 

7.· 

.J 
•, 

. '

I 
rJ I 't.lme.' ','"' ... 9"'• I t •. • 

- ... �:, 

I -. � •. I' 

1 
u

•· 

'I 

• I

I' i , l ,• •,1 • ' � I , - f, 
'� ·, 

,}I ..&._.,t • • 

I':) �t-:----

- «:,.. 

t I I ... ... 

I • 

• I 

··,

I • 

, .. P 8/13 

. . 
© Ta:tSlield Pt, Lid. All Righls A�rvl!'d 

- ' 
" ' - '• �' , ' � , 



0 

Prepared For: 

Prope 

Depree atio ched le 
C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, OLD, 4503 

40 YEAR DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE SUMMARY - PRIME COST METHOD 

Year $ Plant $ Low Val Pool Capital Works Allowance Total 

15/10/2016 / 2017 $2,158.11 $0.00 $3,798.30 $5,956.41 

2017 /2018 $2,139.13 $0.00 $5,352.82 $7,491.95 

2018 /2019 $2,139.13 $0.00 $5,352.82 $7,491.95 

2019 / 2020 $2,139.13 $0.00 $5,352.82 $7,491.95 

2020 I 2021 $2,139.13 $0.00 $5,352.82 $7,491.95 

2021 / 2022 $1,720.79 $0.00 $5,352.82 $7,073.61 

2022 / 2023 $1,549.57 $0.00 $5,352.82 $6,902.39 

2023 / 2024 $1,549.57 $0.00 $5,352.82 $6,902.39 

2024 / 2025 $1,549.57 $0.00 $5,352.82 $6,902.39 

2025 / 2026 $1,549.57 $0.00 $5,352.82 $6,902.39 

2026 / 2027 $1,096.30 $0.00 $5,352.82 $6,449.12 

2027 / 2028 $910.79 $0.00 $5,352.82 $6,263.61 

2028 / 2029 $584.76 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,937.58 

2029 / 2030 $448.09 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,800.91 

2030 / 2031 $448.09 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,800.91 

2031 / 2032 $448.09 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,800.91 

2032 / 2033 $448.09 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,800.91 

2033 / 2034 $448.09 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,800.91 

2034 / 2035 $448.09 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,800.91 

2035 / 2036 $448.09 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,800.91 

2036 / 2037 $130.12 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,482.94 

2037 / 2038 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2038 / 2039 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2039 / 2040 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2040 / 2041 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2041 / 2042 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2042 / 2043 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2043 / 2044 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2044 / 2045 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2045 / 2046 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2046 / 2047 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2047 / 2048 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2048 / 2049 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2049 / 2050 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2050 I 2051 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2051 / 2052 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2052 / 2053 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2053 / 2054 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2054 / 2055 $0.00 $0.00 $5,352.82 $5,352.82 

2055 I 2056 $0.00 $0.00 $3,275.95 $3,275.95 

GRAND TOTAL $24,492.30 $0.00 $210,481.41 $234,973.71 
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rly Depree· tio ched le 
Prepared Fo 

Prnpe 

C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE FOR PLANT ITEMS - PRIME COST METHOD 

Opening Value 
Item as at 

Description Purchase Date 

14/10/2016 

General Assets •· Air Conditioning - centrally ducted 

- Air handling units $896.18 

- Chillers, condensing sets $4,928.99 

- Damper motors $448.09 

- Fan coil units $896.18 

- Pumps $1,792.36 

Amount 
Rate of Claimable 
Value Tax Year 

% 2016/2017 

5.00 % $31.80 

5.00% $174.88 

5.00% $15.90 

5.00 % $31.80 

5.00% $63.59 

P 10/13 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2017/2018 

$44.81 

$246.45 

$22.40 

$44.81 

$89.62 

© TaxStield Ply Lid. All Rights Re-sel"le-d 

Amount 
Claimable 
Tax Year 

2018/2019 

$44.81 

$246.45 

$22.40 

$44.81 

$89.62 

Amount 
Claimable Residual 
Tax Year Amount 

2019/2020 $ 

$44.81 $729.95 

$246.45 $4,014.76 

$22.40 $364.99 

$44.81 $729.95 

$89.62 $1,459.91 



D prec atio ched le 
Prepared For: 

Proper 

C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 
2/36 Marmoset Circuit 
Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE FOR PLANT ITEMS - PRIME COST METHOD 

Item 
Description 

- Controls

- Motors 

Opening Value 
as at 

Purchase Date 
14/10/2016 

$108.20 

$432.80 

Amount Amount Amount Amount 
Rate of Claimable Claimable Claimable Claimable 
Value Tax Year Tax Year Tax Year Tax Year 

% 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020 

100.00 % $108.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

20.00 % $61.42 $86.56 $86.56 $86.56 

$2,158.11 $2,139.13 $2,139.13 $2,139.13 

Residual 
Amount 

$ 

$0.00 

$111.70 

$15,916.80 

Page 11/13 
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Prepared For: 

Property: 

-, 

Deprec1 tio ched le 
C&Z Langton Holding Pty Ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, QLD, 4503 

DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE FOR BUILDING ITEMS 

Item 
Description 

Opening Value 
as at 

Purchase Date 
14/10/2016 

Rate of 
Value 

% 

Amount Amount Amount Amount 
Claimable Claimable Claimable Claimable 
Tax Year Tax Year Tax Year Tax Year 

2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020 

$5,352.82 

Residual 
Amount 

$ 

$190,624.65 

*Note: The Opening Capital Works Allowance as calculated by our Professional Quantity Surveyors is $214,112.70 as at 09/02/2016 

P 12113 
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0 rty Depree· tio Sched le 
Prepared For: 

Property: 

C&Z Langton Holding Pty ltd ATF 

2/36 Marmoset Circuit 

Dakabin, OLD, 4503 

-:- Disclaimer 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

USE OF THE WEBSITE 

1. Your use of this website constitutes acceptance by you of these Terms and Conditions: 

2. You expressly agree that the product produced by this website is based on the information which you submit. 

3. You also agree that all such information is current, accurate and complete in every detail.

4. Because we have no control over the information you provide and because the Australian Taxation Office has the power either

to accept (in whole or in part) or to reject any claim for deduction based on depreciation, we will not be liable for any 

loss of profit or any loss or damage, economic or otherwise, whether this be direct, indirect, incidental, special or

consequential which you may suffer or incur as a result of your use of this website or of any negligent act or omission by us

arising out of your use of this website or your reliance on the product.

5. You agree to indemnify us against all loss, damage, costs and expense and claims which you may suffer or incur as a result of 

or as a consequence of your use of this website or our product.

6. All content on this website is our property and is protected by Australian and International Copyright Laws. You agree that

you will not reproduce, modify, adapt, distribute, transmit, display or publish any of the content of this website.

PRIVACY STATEMENT 

7. To register as a user of this website you agree to give us certain personal information which may include your name,

business name and contact details. We will not use this information other than:

a) To supply our product to you;

b) To contact you regarding our products and services;

c) To inform you of new and updated products and services we may develop in the future.

8. You personal information will not be given to a third party.

9. If you do not wish to receive information from us regarding our products and services you should contact us by

email at admin@taxshield.com.au

APPLICABLE LAW 

These terms and conditions and your use of this website are governed by the Laws of the State of Queensland, Australia. 
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